F BLE INTERNAL INVESTIGATION REPORT cJSTC
Florida Department of I i X
Law Enforcement Incorporated by Reference in Rule 11B-27.003(2)a., F.A.C. 78
Please type or print in black or blue and use capital and small letters for names, titles, and address
OFFICER
1. Social Security Number: SR _
2. Officer's Name: Ford Patrick
Last First Ml
3. Officer’s Last Known Address: 4 EANEN L% - >
Street City State Zip Code
4. Officer's Telephone Number: QSN IEINDID =
AGENCY
5. Agency ORI: FL 0050000 - 6. Agency Name: Brevard County Sheriffs Office
7. Agency Contact Person: Agent Kraig Hupfer 8. Agency Contact Person’s Telephone Number: 321-264-5216

9.  Agency Fax Number; 321.264-5287
' VIOLATION - ALLEGATION

10. Nature of Allegation{(s): Ford went to a strip club with his on/off girlfriend, while there he had numerous alcoholic drinks (min of 7 over 4 hours), he
got into an argument wiher which furned physical. At one point she bared her breast and Ford is seen on video placing his hands and mouth on it. His

actions are in violation of FSS 784.03 Battery and 798.02 Lewd & Lascivious Behavior, both are misdemeanors. He was not charged criminally.

1. Agency Dispasition:  Sustained - (Violation of Section 943.13(4) or {7) or Rule 11B-27.0011, F.A.C. E]
Sustained - (Violation of Agency Policy): E] Not Sustained: f___:] Unfounded: D Exonerated: D

12, Limitation Period for Discipiinary Action: Date [nternal Investigation Initiated: 01/03/17 Date Internal investigation Completed: 02/16/17
] Exception to limitation period for disciplinary action: Place a check mark by the exceptions to limitations that appiy Days Tolled

[[] Written waiver of limitation by officer

D Ongoing criminal investigation or criminal prosecution

[ ] Officer incapacitated or unavailabie

[]  Muiti-jurisdictional investigation

|:] Emergency or natural disaster as declared by the Governor

13. Criminal Charges Filed: No

14, Agency Disciplinary Action: Empioyee Resigned in lieu of termination.

15. I the allegation has besn sustained and determined to be a violation of Section 943134} or (7), £.5. or Rule 118-27.0011, FA.C, attach and forward the
foliowlng dosumentation to the Florida Department of Law Enforcement.

Summary of the Facts : [:[ internal Investigation Report E Name and Address of Witness |:]
Witnass Statement/Disposition [:] Certified Court Documents [:] Other Supportive Information D

NOTICE: Pursuant to Section 943.1395(5), F.S., an employing agency must conduct an Interat investigation when having cause fo suspect that an officer it
employs is net in compliance with Secticn 943.13(4) or (7), F.S. or Rule 118-27.0011, F.AC. If the Investigation is sustained, the empioying agency must

forward a report to the Commission as specified by Rule 11B-27.003.

45’( ﬂef/ﬁ/v%, /%j'w ray 02/24/2017

16. Agency administrator's signature 17. Date signed

Alex Fischback, Major
18. Agency administrator's name and titfe

Effective 1/1/1393. Original - FDLE Copy - Agency 10f2 Commission-Approved Revisions: 11/8/2007
Form Effective Date: &/0/2008




